
 

SREE AYYAPPA PUBLIC SCHOOL 
BOKARO – 827006 (JHARKHAND) 

 

ayyappaschool.in 

BOOKS LIST FOR THE ACADEMIC SESSION - 2021-22 

 

NURSERY 

 
Sl. NO BOOK NAME  PUBLICATION  

1. My Alphabet Book Kids World 

2. Rhymes (English+ Hindi) – B  Kids Paradise 

3. Fun With Cursive Writing – B Kids Paradise 

4. Anandi Shabd Gyan – B Kids Paradise 

5. Padho Aur Likho Shabd  Dolphin Book 

6. Number Book - 1 to 100 Dolphin Book 

7. General Awareness  Jaycee.s Publication 

8. Think Art & Craft - A  Discover learning 

9. Art Gallary - B  Excellent 

 

Note:  

The Parents are free to arrange the books from any where as per their preferences / choices.  

  



 

SREE AYYAPPA PUBLIC SCHOOL 
BOKARO – 827006 (JHARKHAND) 

 

ayyappaschool.in 

BOOKS LIST FOR THE ACADEMIC SESSION - 2021-22 

 

PREP  

 
Sl. NO BOOK NAME  PUBLICATION  

1. Twinkle English Reader & Grammar Dolphin Book 

2. Rhymes (Hindi & English ) - C  Kids Paradise 

3. Anandi Swer Gyan- C  Kids Paradise 

4. Padho Aur Likho Swar  Dolphin Book 

5. Math is Fun- C  Kids Paradise 

6. The World Around Me- C  Kids Paradise 

7. Knowledge Update - 0  Megamind Publication 

8. Think Art & Craft - B (Ref. Book) Discover learning 

9. Art Gallary - C  Excellent 

 

Note:  

The Parents are free to arrange the books from any where as per their preferences / choices.  

  



 

SREE AYYAPPA PUBLIC SCHOOL 
BOKARO – 827006 (JHARKHAND) 

 

ayyappaschool.in 

BOOKS LIST FOR THE ACADEMIC SESSION - 2021-22 

 

STD. I 

 
Sl. NO BOOK NAME  PUBLICATION  

1. Lit.s Learn Together - 1  Dolphin Books 

2. Bhasha Sagar - 1  A Plus Publication 

3. Hindi vyakaran - 1  HPS International 

4. Saras Kahaniya- 1  Tarun Publication 

5. Hindi Sulekh - 2  Gems Education  

6. Mental Maths- 1  Excellent 

7. Exploring Mathematics - 1  White Beacon Pub 

8. Let.s Discover Environmental Studies - 1  Periwinkle Books 

9. Knowledge Villa- 1  HPS International 

10. Live and Let Live (Moral Value) – 1  Amity University  

11. Think Art & Craft – 1 (Ref. Book)  Discover Learning  

12. Art Galley – 1  Excellent  

 

Note:  

The Parents are free to arrange the books from any where as per their preferences / choices.  

  



 

SREE AYYAPPA PUBLIC SCHOOL 
BOKARO – 827006 (JHARKHAND) 

 

ayyappaschool.in 

BOOKS LIST FOR THE ACADEMIC SESSION - 2021-22 

 

STD. II 

 
Sl. NO BOOK NAME  PUBLICATION  

1. Open Windows English Course – 2  Pencraft Publication  

2. Open Windows English Work Book – 2 Pencraft Publication 

3. Go Grammar – 2  Future Kids  

4. Lets Learn to Cursive Writing – 3  Kids Paradise  

5. Bhaskar Sagar - 2 HPS International  

6. Hindi Vyakaran - 2  HPS International 

7. Saras Kahaniya – 2  Tarun Publication  

8. Hindi Sulekh – 3  S. Shivam  

9. Mental maths – 2  Excellent  

10. Exploring Mathematics – 2  White Beacon Pub  

11. Lets Discover Environment Studies -0 2  Periwinkle Books  

12. Knowledge Villa – 2  HPS International  

13. Live and Let Live (Moral Value) – 2  Amity International  

14. Think Art & Craft – 2  Discover Learning  

 

Note:  

The Parents are free to arrange the books from any where as per their preferences / choices.  

  



 

SREE AYYAPPA PUBLIC SCHOOL 
BOKARO – 827006 (JHARKHAND) 

 

ayyappaschool.in 

BOOKS LIST FOR THE ACADEMIC SESSION - 2021-22 

 

STD. III 

 
Sl. NO BOOK NAME  PUBLICATION  

1. Open Windows English Course – 3 Pencraft Publication  

2. Open Windows English Work Book –3 Pencraft Publication 

3. Go Grammar – 3  Future Kids  

4. Lets Learn to Cursive Writing – 4  Kids Paradise  

5. Bhaskar Sagar – 3 HPS International  

6. Hindi Vyakaran – 3 HPS International 

7. Saras Kahaniya – 3 Tarun Publication  

8. Hindi Sulekh – 4  S. Shivam  

9. Mental maths – 3  Excellent  

10. Exploring Mathematics – 3 (Ref. Book)  White Beacon Pub  

11. Lab Manual Mathematics – 3  Convent  

12. Lets Discover Environment Studies - 3  Periwinkle Books  

13. Knowledge Villa – 3  HPS International  

14. Live and Let Live (Moral Value) – 3  Amity International  

15. Think Art & Craft – 3 Discover Learning  

16. IT Plus – 3  Gems Education  

 

Note:  

The Parents are free to arrange the books from any where as per their preferences / choices.  

  



 

SREE AYYAPPA PUBLIC SCHOOL 
BOKARO – 827006 (JHARKHAND) 

 

ayyappaschool.in 

BOOKS LIST FOR THE ACADEMIC SESSION - 2021-22 

 

STD. IV 

 
Sl. NO BOOK NAME  PUBLICATION  

1. Open Windows English Course – 4 Pencraft Publication  

2. Open Windows English Work Book –4 Pencraft Publication 

3. Go Grammar – 4 Future Kids  

4. Lets Learn to Cursive Writing – 5  Kids Paradise  

5. Bhaskar Sagar – 4 HPS International  

6. Hindi Vyakaran – 4 HPS International 

7. Saras Kahaniya – 4 Tarun Publication  

8. Hindi Sulekh – 5 S. Shivam  

9. Mental maths – 4 S. Chand & Co  

10. Active Maths – 4  Full marks  

11. Lab Manual Mathematics – 4 Convent  

12. Lets Discover Environment Studies – 4 Periwinkle Books  

13. Scholar (GK) 0 4  Future Kids  

14. Live and Let Live (Moral Value) – 4 Amity International  

15. Think Art & Craft – 4 Discover Learning  

16. IT Plus – 4 Gems Education  

 

Note:  

The Parents are free to arrange the books from any where as per their preferences / choices.  

  



 

SREE AYYAPPA PUBLIC SCHOOL 
BOKARO – 827006 (JHARKHAND) 

 

ayyappaschool.in 

BOOKS LIST FOR THE ACADEMIC SESSION - 2021-22 

 

STD. V 

 
Sl. NO BOOK NAME  PUBLICATION  

1. The English Connection Course Book – 5  S. Chand & Co  

2. The English Connection Literature Reader – 5  S. Chand & Co 

3. Go Grammar – 5 Future Kids  

4. Bhaskar Sagar – 5  HPS International  

5. Hindi Vyakaran – 5 HPS International 

6. Manthan Sanskrit – Preaveshika  Prachi India  

7. Sanskrit Vyakaran Ruchira – 5 Tarun Publication  

8. Mental Maths – 5  S. Chand & Co.  

9. Active Maths – 5 Full marks  

10. Lab Manual Mathematics – 5 Convent  

11. Exploring Science – 5  Megamind Publication  

12. Social Studies – 5  Sonvenir  

13. Scholar (GK) – 5  Future Kids  

14. Live and Let Live (Moral Value) – 5  Amity University  

15. Think Art & Craft – 5  Discover Learning  

16. IT Plus – 5  Gems Education  

17. ATLAS  Viva Education  

 

Note:  

The Parents are free to arrange the books from any where as per their preferences / choices.  

  



 

SREE AYYAPPA PUBLIC SCHOOL 
BOKARO – 827006 (JHARKHAND) 

 

ayyappaschool.in 

BOOKS LIST FOR THE ACADEMIC SESSION - 2021-22 

 

STD. VI 

 
Sl. NO BOOK NAME  PUBLICATION  

1. The English Connection Course Book – 6  S. Chand & Co  

2. The English Connection Literature Reader – 6 S. Chand & Co 

3. Nai Gulmohar Pathyupustak – 6  Full Marks  

4. Vyakaran Nipun – 6  Tarun Publication  

5. Ramayan  Prachi India  

6. Atula Sanskrit – 6  Future Kids  

7. Prayonik Sanskrit Vyakaran – 6  Laxmi Publication  

8. Mathematics – 6  NCERT  

9. Lab Manual Mathematics – 6  Convent Publication  

10. Exploring Science – 5  Megamind Publication  

11. Science – 6  NCERT  

12. New Knowledge World – 6  Tarun Publication  

13. SST (His, Pol, Geography) - 6  NCERT  

14. Map Master – 6  Convent Publication  

15. Value for Life – 6  Future Kids  

16. Art Gallery – 6  Excellent  

17. IT Plus – 6  Gems Publication  

 

REFERENCE BOOKS (Optional)  
Sl. NO BOOK NAME  PUBLICATION  

1. English Practice – 6  S. G. Ram Publication  

2. Composite Mathematics – 6  S. Chand & Co  

3. Lakmir Singh Science  S. Chand & Co. 

4. Social Science – 6  Souvener 

 

Note:  

The Parents are free to arrange the books from any where as per their preferences / choices.  

 

  



 

SREE AYYAPPA PUBLIC SCHOOL 
BOKARO – 827006 (JHARKHAND) 

 

ayyappaschool.in 

BOOKS LIST FOR THE ACADEMIC SESSION - 2021-22 

 

STD. VII 

 
Sl. NO BOOK NAME  PUBLICATION  

1. The English Connection Course Book – 7 S. Chand & Co  

2. The English Connection Literature Reader – 7 S. Chand & Co 

3. Nai Gulmohar Pathyupustak – 7 Full Marks  

4. Vyakaran Nipun – 7 Tarun Publication  

5. Mahabharat  Prachi India  

6. Atula Sanskrit – 7 Future Kids  

7. Prayonik Sanskrit Vyakaran – 7 Laxmi Publication  

8. Mathematics – 7 NCERT  

9. Lab Manual Mathematics – 7  Convent Publication  

10. Science – 7  NCERT  

11. New Knowledge World – 7  Tarun Publication  

12. Value for Life – 7  Future Kids  

13. SST (His, Pol, Geography) – 7 NCERT  

14. Map Master – 7 Convent Publication  

15. Art Gallery – 7  Excellent  

16. IT Plus – 7  Gems Publication  

 

REFERENCE BOOKS  

Sl. NO BOOK NAME  PUBLICATION  

1. English Practice – 7  S. G. Ram Publication  

2. Composite Mathematics – 7 S. Chand & Co  

3. Lakmir Singh Science  S. Chand & Co. 

4. Social Science – 7  Souvener 

 

Note:  

The Parents are free to arrange the books from any where as per their preferences / choices.  

 

  



 

SREE AYYAPPA PUBLIC SCHOOL 
BOKARO – 827006 (JHARKHAND) 

 

ayyappaschool.in 

BOOKS LIST FOR THE ACADEMIC SESSION - 2021-22 

 

STD. VIII 

 
Sl. NO BOOK NAME  PUBLICATION  

1. The English Connection Course Book – 8 S. Chand & Co  

2. The English Connection Literature Reader – 8 S. Chand & Co 

3. Nai Gulmohar Pathyupustak – 8 Full Marks  

4. Vyakaran Nipun – 8 Tarun Publication  

5. Prem Chand Ki Kahaniya –  Prachi India  

6. Atula Sanskrit – 8 Future Kids  

7. Prayonik Sanskrit Vyakaran – 8 Laxmi Publication  

8. Mathematics – 8 NCERT  

9. Lab Manual Mathematics – 8 Convent Publication  

10. Science – 8 NCERT  

11. New Knowledge World – 8 Tarun Publication  

12. Value for Life – 8 Future Kids  

13. SST (His, Pol, Geography) – 8 NCERT  

14. Map Master – 8 Convent Publication  

15. Art Gallery – 8 Excellent  

16. IT Plus – 8  Gems Publication  

 

REFERENCE BOOKS  

Sl. NO BOOK NAME  PUBLICATION  

1. English Practice – 8  S. G. Ram Publication  

2. Composite Mathematics – 8 S. Chand & Co  

3. Lakmir Singh Science  S. Chand & Co. 

4. Social Science – 8 Souvener 

 

Note:  

The Parents are free to arrange the books from any where as per their preferences / choices.  

  



 

SREE AYYAPPA PUBLIC SCHOOL 
BOKARO – 827006 (JHARKHAND) 

 

ayyappaschool.in 

BOOKS LIST FOR THE ACADEMIC SESSION - 2021-22 

 

STD. IX 

 
Sl. NO BOOK NAME  PUBLICATION  

1. Beehive – IX (Text Book) NCERT  

2. Moments – IX (Supplementary Read)  NCERT  

3. Words & Expressions Work Books – IX  NCERT  

4. Kchitij – IX  NCERT  

5. Kritika – IX  NCERT  

6. Navyoug Hindi Vyakaran – IX  Laxmi Pub. 

7. Shomushi – IX  NCERT  

8. Sanskrit Abhyash – IX  NCERT  

9. Prayogik Sanskrit Vyakaran - IX   Laxmi Pub  

10. Mathematics – IX  NCERT  

11. Lab Manual Mathematics – IX  VK Global  

12. Science – IX  NCERT  

13. Lab Manual Science – IX  VK Global 

14. SST – History – IX  NCERT 

15. SST – Political Science – IX  NCERT 

16. SST – Economics – IX  NCERT 

17. SST – Geography – IX  NCERT 

18. Map Master – IX  Convent Publication  

19. Information Technology (Code – 402) IX  S G Ram  

20. Health & Physical Edu. – IX & X  B R International  

 

REFERENCE BOOKS  
Sl. NO BOOK NAME  PUBLICATION  

1. English Plus – IX  Full Mark 

2. Mathematics – IX  Bharti Bhawan  

3. Physics – IX  VK Global 

4. Chemistry – IX  VK Global 

5. Biology – IX  VK Global 

 

Note:  

The Parents are free to arrange the books from any where as per their preferences / choices.  



 

SREE AYYAPPA PUBLIC SCHOOL 
BOKARO – 827006 (JHARKHAND) 

 

ayyappaschool.in 

BOOKS LIST FOR THE ACADEMIC SESSION - 2021-22 

 

STD. X 

 
Sl. NO BOOK NAME  PUBLICATION  

1. English First Flight – X (MCB)  NCERT  

2. English Foot Prints – X (Supplementary)  NCERT  

3. Kchitij – X  NCERT  

4. Kritika – X  NCERT  

5. Navyoug Hindi Vyakaran – X  Laxmi Pub. 

6. Sanskrit Book – X  NCERT  

7. Sanskrit Abhyash – X  NCERT  

8. Prayogik Sanskrit Vyakaran - X   Laxmi Pub  

9. Mathematics – X  NCERT  

10. Lab Manual Mathematics – X  VK Global  

11. Science – X  NCERT  

12. Lab Manual Science – X  VK Global 

13. SST – History – X  NCERT 

14. SST – Political Science – X  NCERT 

15. SST – Economics – X  NCERT 

16. SST – Geography – X  NCERT 

17. Map Master – X  Convent Publication  

18. Information Technology (Code – 402) X  S G Ram  

19. Health & Physical Edu. – X  New Saraswati 

 

REFERENCE BOOKS  
Sl. NO BOOK NAME  PUBLICATION  

1. English Plus – X  Full Mark 

2. Mathematics – X  Bharti Bhawan  

3. Physics – X  VK Global 

4. Chemistry – X  VK Global 

5. Biology – X  VK Global 

 

Note:  

The Parents are free to arrange the books from any where as per their preferences / choices.  


